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Alistair Peter Wilde

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alistair Peter Wilde
Postcode CO6 1LG

Date of birth April 1948

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STOMPS GARAGE LIMITED
NYMOELLE STENINDUSTRI LIMITED
KINGSWAY GROUP LTD

NYMOELLE STENINDUSTRI LIMITED
KINGSWAY GROUP LTD

DSV PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
DSV SAMSON TRANSPORT LTD
BCD TRAVEL EMEA LIMITED

DFDS TRANSPORT (SEA) LIMITED
DFDS SEAWAYS NEWCASTLE
LIMITED

SCANDINAVIAN SEAWAYS LIMITED
SMYTH SHIPPING LIMITED

NORFREIGHT LIMITED

INTER FORWARD UK LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

00846257

01950205

00464729

01950205

00464729

02586386

01449135

01559847

01323766

00995079

00708351

01226273

02504187

03142492

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900675333

900675333
97 London Road

Copford

Colchester

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/07/2002
27/03/2001
27/03/2001
27/03/2001
27/03/2001
01/03/2001
02/01/2001
30/06/2000
31/03/2000
31/03/2000
31/03/2000
31/03/2000

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

25/05/2004

24/09/2004

23/07/2001

01/12/2000

20/11/2000

20/11/2000

01/12/2000

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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E. TRADE LOGISTICS LIMITED
DAN TRANSPORT (UK) LIMITED
FLEXFREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
RAINBOW OVERSEAS ROAD
LIMITED

DSV ROAD HOLDING LIMITED
INTER FORWARD FREIGHT
SERVICES LIMITED

ZUEST AND BACHMEIER LIMITED
DFDS FOOD TRANSPORT LIMITED
NAMESAVER LIMITED

DSV COMMERCIALS LIMITED

DSV ROAD LIMITED

CHELMER CARGO SERVICES
(SHIPPING) LIMITED

DSV AIR & SEA LIMITED

DFDS TRANSPORT (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

DFDS AUTOLOGISTICS LIMITED
GLOBAL DAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
FLEETOAK LIMITED

DFDS TRANSPORT (AIR) LIMITED
ELBE HUMBER ROLINE LIMITED

SMYTH SHIPPING LIMITED

DFDS SEAWAYS FERRIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01758981

01190156

03111564

01309424

01656084

01098664

01163254

03874877

03874880

03874879

03874882

01228368

03114077

SC092861

02789020

01295054

01235879

01506933

01220244

00357102

01199203

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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30/11/1999

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

30/11/1999

10/11/1999

10/11/1999

10/11/1999

10/11/1999

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

15/06/1998

900675333

24/09/2004 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

24/09/2004

01/12/2000

24/09/2004

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000

01/12/2000
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CROWNBARN LIMITED

BLACKHAWK TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

CASTLE HOUSE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

MAZE MEDIA LIMITED

ACEVILLE MAGAZINES (2000)
LIMITED

ACE PRE-PRESS LIMITED

KEVIN MAYHEW HOLDINGS LIMITED

CROWN FOODS (INVESTMENTS)
LIMITED
ENTERPRISE IN EUROPE LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK (SOUTH-WEST
ESSEX) LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK (MID-ESSEX)
LIMITED

MEDIA SALES MANAGEMENT
(ANGLIA) LIMITED

IXION BUSINESS LIMITED

CROWN FOODS LIMITED

MAYCAST PRECISION
ENGINEERING LIMITED
ESSEX TEC SERVICES LIMITED

DPA DIRECT LIMITED

ESSEX TRAINING & ENTERPRISE
COUNCIL
SEAGERPORT LIMITED

ESSEX BUSINESS PROJECTS
LIMITED

ESSEX BUSINESS PROJECTS
(ONGAR) LIMITED

VALTEX LIMITED

SDL INTEGRATED OPTICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01163698

01516263

02308301

02450732
03253800

02245836

03289911

03243356

03181131

03093324

03093314

03052673

02945688

02644956

02806823

02416996

02764130

02515599

01585222

02742619

02739884

01800883

02626806

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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15/06/1998

24/09/1997

24/09/1997

24/09/1997
24/09/1997

24/09/1997

10/12/1996

29/08/1996

01/04/1996

21/08/1995

21/08/1995

03/05/1995

05/07/1994

30/11/1993

14/10/1993

25/08/1993

15/07/1993

06/07/1993

15/02/1993

04/11/1992

04/11/1992

05/10/1991

05/07/1991

900675333

01/12/2000 Company
Secretary
29/05/1998 Director

29/05/1998 Director

29/05/1998 Director
29/05/1998 Director

29/05/1998 Director
10/12/1996 Director
01/06/1998 Company

Secretary
21/03/2000 Company

Secretary
21/09/1995 Director

06/10/1995 Director

19/07/1995 Company
Secretary
31/01/1996 Company
Secretary
01/06/1998 Company
Secretary
01/11/1993 Company
Secretary
16/09/1997 Company
Secretary
29/03/1994 Company
Secretary
16/09/1997 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company

Secretary
02/10/1991 Director



MadeSimple*

., Company Search

Alistair Peter Wilde

CH (CAMBRIDGE) LIMITED 02601543
CCP1 LIMITED 02601541
STOMPS GARAGE LIMITED 00846257

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900675333

15/04/1991 16/07/1991 Director

15/04/1991 06/03/1992 Director

31/01/1991 25/01/1996 Company
Secretary



